Name of the Corporate Debtor: Reliance Communications Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-05-2018; List of Creditors as on: 11-12-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Anish Niranjan Nanavaty; Process Number: 1; Last
5 digitof registration number: 10830

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

38

438024436125.90

38

431873482328.51

45.89

6150953797.39

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

20

75716924163.47

20

74360798852.98

7.90

1356125310.49

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

6869170281

0.00

6869170281

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

85691429268

85691429268

9.11

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

516

965912720.99

516

242111158.58

0.03

14836577

708964985.41

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

18

9573743021

18

5755561972

1556583439

219753926

2041843684

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

1149

337045427955.54

1149

343091943295.45

36.46

37688244601.62

52394053912.48

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

41

2343743246.28

956230786782.17

99

41

38486770.79

941053813646.30
99

0.00

100.00

39259664617.62 70004278688.260

2305256475.49

01

2041843684

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/3946
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-12-12 13:13:11-604f3416c5cfafe253591768c8319485.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-12 13:13:11-0716558d891143db324d31334cbcd0fe.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-12 13:13:11-5f8a99c457d2c0a64271c5a1ab4458cc.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/872dae32c3dc37a25f1ebc5be2b0d7a4.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-12-12 13:13:11-e27648381c4c342bf06f72b9161f4545.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-12 13:13:11-b37373cc21e6643b8f95aa9f9a08504d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-12 13:13:12-be376e77f51c816a876e664024cca01c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-12 13:13:12-dfbbd69dce056c4625fae52d56548126.pdf
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