Name of the Corporate Debtor: Reliance Communications Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 18-05-2018; List of Creditors as on: 11-12-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Anish Niranjan Nanavaty; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10830

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	38	438024436125.90	38	431873482328.51	45.89	0	6150953797.39	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	20	75716924163.47	20	74360798852.98	7.90	0	1356125310.49	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	6869170281	5	0	0.00	0	6869170281	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	85691429268	5	85691429268	9.11	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	516	965912720.99	516	242111158.58	0.03	14836577	708964985.41	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	18	9573743021	18	5755561972	0.61	1556583439	219753926	2041843684	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	1149	337045427955.54	1149	343091943295.45	36.46	37688244601.62	52394053912.48	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	41	2343743246.28	41	38486770.79	0.00	0	2305256475.49	0	Annexure 9
Total		1792	956230786782.17 99	1792	941053813646.30 99	100.00	39259664617.62	70004278688.260 01	2041843684	